              kingers-supply.com
                                          sales@kingers-supply.com     Box 1237 Three Hills, AB, T0M2A0     403-861-0033
                                          BULBS     FLOODS     HIGHBAY     PANEL LIGHTS     RETROFIT     STREET & PARKING LIGHTS     VAPOR PROOF LIGHTS     WALL PACK TUNNEL & CANOPY
Until recently, high-intensity discharge (HID) lighting systems were considered the
only option for illuminating high-bay spaces.
Recent advances in LED lighting systems now make these systems more attractive
choices for lighting spaces that have high ceilings.
High-Bay
Replaces  HID lighting systems
Electrical
Input Voltage AC 100-277V
Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor >0.95
Bulb Type LED High Bay Series
Optical
Lumens 9000 / 13000 / 16640 / 25000 / 40480
CRI >70
Beam Angle 90⁰ or 120⁰
Mechanical
Wattages 100W, 150W, 200W, 300W, 460W
Bulb Shape
Base Type E26
Temperature Range -30C to +60 C
Material Aluminum and Toughened Glass
Lifespan 50,000 hours
Warranty 3 years
Size
Dimensions
Net Weight
Certificates
Certificates cUL, CE, FCC, RoHS compliant
SKU
100W SX-HB-100
150W SX-HB-150
200W SX-HB-200
300W SX-HB-300
460W SX-HB-460